Assumption Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Ambherst 28 12
2 Stratford 61 7
3 Pittsville 81 6
4 Assumption 117 6
5 Auburndale 120 6
6 Mosinee 122 6
7 Nekoosa 167 6
Athens 4
Gresham - Bowler 2
lola-Scandinavia 4
John Edwards 3
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results : HS Boys Male

September 21, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 396 Max Voss Amherst 12 00:16:38 1 1 3:19 min/m
2 891  Cree DeFoe Stratford 11 00:17:23 1 2 3:28 min/m
3 868  Derek Grossman Pittsville 12 00:17:40 1 3 3:32 min/m
4 796  Ben Beck lola-Scandinavia 10 00:17:53 1 <5 3:34 min/m
5 866 Ezra Fiala Pittsville 12 00:18:19 2 4 3:39 min/m
6 715 Andrew Schaer Athens 10 00:18:45 1 <5 3:45 min/m
7 384  Elijah Bohm Amherst 11 00:19:14 2 5 3:50 min/m
8 789  Bryson Nelson Gresham - Bowler 12 00:19:20 1 <5 3:52 min/m
9 395  Colton Vander Laan Amherst 10 00:19:26 3 6 3:53 min/m
10 799  Henry Vater lola-Scandinavia 9 00:19:31 2 <5 3:54 min/m
11 397 Ryan Warzynski Amherst 12 00:19:46 4 7 3:57 min/m
12 797 Jack Beck lola-Scandinavia 9 00:19:48 3 <5 3:57 min/m
13 827  Chase Pemble Mosinee 12 00:19:50 1 8 3:58 min/m
14 393  Elliot Podeszwa Ambherst 10 00:20:01 5 9 4:00 min/m
15 710  Drew Haines Athens 12 00:20:05 2 <5 4:01 min/m
16 723  James Binder Auburndale 11 00:20:13 1 10 4:02 min/m
17 819  Rylee Duckart John Edwards 10 00:20:15 1 <5 4:03 min/m
18 896 Derek Wiese Stratford 11 00:20:18 2 11 4:03 min/m
19 823  Jack Hohenstein Mosinee 12 00:20:25 2 12 4:05 min/m
20 682 Owen Hernandez Assumption 11 00:20:38 1 13 4:07 min/m
21 892  Ethan Heeg Stratford 11 00:20:38 3 14 4:07 min/m
22 680 Aiden Daliege Assumption 9 00:20:41 2 15 4:08 min/m
23 895  Christopher Stuttgen Stratford 9 00:20:43 4 16 4:08 min/m
24 392 Taylan McCormick Amherst 9 00:20:44 6 17 4:08 min/m
25 798  Evan Linjer lola-Scandinavia 9 00:20:48 4 <5 4:09 min/m
26 713 Eli Paul Athens 10 00:21:09 3 <5 4:13 min/m
27 893  Mathias Kaiser Stratford 10 00:21:11 5 18 4:14 min/m
28 394  Sam Ruggles Ambherst 11 00:21:29 7 19 4:17 min/m
29 871  Caden Rayburn Pittsville 11 00:21:37 3 20 4:19 min/m
30 860 Owen Michael Nekoosa 12 00:21:40 1 21 4:20 min/m
31 685 Charlie Kuhn Assumption 11 00:21:43 3 22 4:20 min/m
32 894  Calvin Rasmussen Stratford 10 00:21:45 6 23 4:21 min/m
33 865 Nate Esser Pittsville 12 00:21:51 4 24 4:22 min/m
34 726  Jaxon Grube Auburndale 9 00:21:51 2 25 4:22 min/m
35 724 Brody Braunsky Auburndale 10 00:22:09 3 26 4:25 min/m
36 854  Joseph Alameda Nekoosa 12 00:22:21 2 27 4:28 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : HS Boys
September 21, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Pace

Pos No
37 725
38 684
39 386
40 388
41 867
42 727
43 825
44 824
45 389
46 728
47 855
48 890
49 826
50 818
51 683
52 385
53 391
54 869
55 822
56 711
57 859
58 686
59 857
60 858
61 788
62 817

Sawyer Cherney
Alex Jacoby
Morgan Brown
Tanner Fletcher
Kole Foltman
Ethan Spindler
Spencer Lemke
Nate Kohnert
Oliver Hylla
Gannon Sweeney
Karsten Barten
Cooper Bosmans
Christoffer Martin
Carter Doran
Aaron Jacoby
Andrew Brimhall
Deqglund Kosmach
Peyton Leigh
Austen Bond
Garrett Knott
Dane Lepak

Aj Plummer
William Hayes
Collin Johnson
Kobe Miller

Jasper Detlefsen

9/24/23 2:11:47 PM

Auburndale
Assumption
Ambherst
Ambherst
Pittsville
Auburndale
Mosinee
Mosinee
Ambherst
Auburndale
Nekoosa
Stratford
Mosinee
John Edwards
Assumption
Ambherst
Ambherst
Pittsville
Mosinee
Athens
Nekoosa
Assumption
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Gresham - Bowler

John Edwards

Time
12 00:22:21
12 00:22:21
9 00:22:22
9 00:22:26
10 00:22:35
9 00:22:45
10 00:22:55
10 00:22:56
11 00:22:56
10 00:22:57
12 00:23:14
9 00:23:18
10 00:23:23
9 00:23:33
10 00:23:33
9 00:23:48
9 00:24:11
10 00:24:19
11 00:24:20
12 00:25:05
10 00:25:52
9 00:25:54
10 00:26:12
9 00:26:35
10 00:27:20
10 00:27:53
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28
29
>7
>7
30
31
32
33
>7
34
35
36
37
<5
38
>7
>7
39
40
<5
41
42
43
44
<5
<5

4:28 min/m
4:28 min/m
4:28 min/m
4:29 min/m
4:31 min/m
4:33 min/m
4:35 min/m
4:35 min/m
4:35 min/m
4:35 min/m
4:38 min/m
4:39 min/m
4:40 min/m
4:42 min/m
4:42 min/m
4:45 min/m
4:50 min/m
4:51 min/m
4:52 min/m
5:01 min/m
5:10 min/m
5:10 min/m
5:14 min/m
5:19 min/m
5:28 min/m
5:34 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 21, 2023

Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:35:06
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 396 Max Voss 16:38.0 1
2 7 384 Elijah Bohm 19:14.3 5
3 9 395 Colton Vander Laan 19:26.1 6
4 11 397 Ryan Warzynski 19:46.0 7
5 14 393 Elliot Podeszwa 20:01.8 9
6 24 392 Taylan McCormick 20:44.3 17
7 28 394 Sam Ruggles 21:29.0 19
8 39 386 Morgan Brown 22:22.3 >7
9 40 388 Tanner Fletcher 22:26.3 >7
10 45 389 Oliver Hylla 22:56.8 >7
11 52 385 Andrew Brimhall 23:48.3 >7
12 53 391 Deqglund Kosmach 24:11.2 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:40:15
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 891 Cree DeFoe 17:23.9 2
2 18 896 Derek Wiese 20:18.3 1M
3 21 892 Ethan Heeg 20:38.0 14
4 23 895 Christopher Stuttgen 20:43.6 16
5 27 893 Mathias Kaiser 21:11.2 18
6 32 894 Calvin Rasmussen 21:45.8 23
7 48 890 Cooper Bosmans 23:18.3 36
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:42:04
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 868 Derek Grossman 17:40.8 3
2 5 866 Ezra Fiala 18:19.1 4
3 29 871 Caden Rayburn 21:37.7 20
4 33 865 Nate Esser 21:51.5 24
5 41 867 Kole Foltman 22:35.4 30
6 54 869 Peyton Leigh 24:19.8 39

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:48:57

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Assumption
Team result: 117

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:48:57

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 682 Owen Hernandez 20:38.0 13
2 22 680 Aiden Daliege 20:41.2 15
3 31 685 Charlie Kuhn 21:43.0 22
4 38 684 Alex Jacoby 22:21.4 29
5 51 683 Aaron Jacoby 23:33.7 38
6 58 686 Aj Plummer 25:54.0 42
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:49:21
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 723 James Binder 20:13.0 10
2 34 726 Jaxon Grube 21:51.9 25
3 35 724 Brody Braunsky 22:09.4 26
4 37 725 Sawyer Cherney 22:21.2 28
5 42 727 Ethan Spindler 22:45.6 31
6 46 728 Gannon Sweeney 22:57.2 34
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:49:30
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 827 Chase Pemble 19:50.0 8
2 19 823 Jack Hohenstein 20:25.5 12
3 43 825 Spencer Lemke 22:554 32
4 44 824 Nate Kohnert 22:56.3 33
5 49 826 Christoffer Martin 23:23.0 37
6 55 822 Austen Bond 24:20.0 40
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:59:20
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 860 Owen Michael 21:40.5 21
2 36 854 Joseph Alameda 22:21.0 27
3 47 855 Karsten Barten 23:14.0 35
4 57 859 Dane Lepak 25:52.3 41
5 59 857 William Hayes 26:12.8 43
6 60 858 Collin Johnson 26:35.8 44
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 715 Andrew Schaer 18:45.5 <5
2 15 710 Drew Haines 20:05.8 <5
3 26 713 Eli Paul 21:09.5 <5
4 56 711 Garrett Knott 25:05.0 <5

September 24, 2023
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Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 789 Bryson Nelson 19:20.7 <5
2 61 788 Kobe Miller 27:20.1 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 796 Ben Beck 17:53.5 <5
2 10 799 Henry Vater 19:31.6 <5
3 12 797 Jack Beck 19:48.3 <5
4 25 798 Evan Linjer 20:48.5 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 819 Rylee Duckart 20:15.8 <5
2 50 818 Carter Doran 23:33.5 <5
3 62 817 Jasper Detlefsen 27:53.6 <5
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Assumption 1

Team type: yyasity Girls
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 26 7

2 Stratford 45 14

3 Ambherst 76 11

4 Auburndale 82 6

5 lola-Scandinavia 137 6
Athens 3
Faith Christian Academy HS 2
Mosinee 3
Nekoosa 1
Pittsville 4
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Assumption Invitational

Overall Results :

Varsity Girls

September 21, 2023

Name

Grade

HS Girls

Time

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 688
2 407
3 692
4 695
5 718
6 898
7 691
8 733
9 906
10 911
1" 830
12 904
13 730
14 690
15 903
16 401
17 900
18 717
19 696
20 399
21 899
22 729
23 732
24 716
25 409
26 410
27 804
28 403
29 862
30 734
31 404
32 908
33 828
34 878
35 800
36 874

Lucy Dolan

Lia Peterson
Jordyn Jaglinski
Brooklyn Schoenick
Brianna Sheahan
Kayla Casperson
Baylee Hartjes
Hope Schulte
Samantha Mielke
Kressa Wenzel
Britt Fitzgerald
Kaylie McHugh
Rose Hasenohrl
Maddie Graumann
Jaela Jochimsen
Ava Lansing

Lily Drabbert
Terah Schreiner
Callie Schoenick
lla Culver
Kassedey Downey
Gracie Hasenohrl
Grace Schulte
Aleah Frahm
Hannah Rekowski
Kasey Werachowski
Revyn Shrank

Lila Mcguire
Joselyne Torres Munoz
Alivia Wolf

Claire Mckenzie
AVERY SKAYA
Jena Bartnik
Kennedy Parkison
Grace Betker

Sadie Eichsteadt
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Assumption
Ambherst
Assumption
Assumption
Athens
Stratford
Assumption
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Mosinee
Stratford
Auburndale
Assumption
Stratford
Ambherst
Stratford
Athens
Assumption
Ambherst
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Athens
Ambherst
Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia
Ambherst
Nekoosa
Auburndale
Ambherst
Stratford
Mosinee
Pittsville
lola-Scandinavia

Pittsville
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10
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
10

10

10

00:19:43
00:20:07
00:20:48
00:21:01
00:21:26
00:22:00
00:22:12
00:22:35
00:23:05
00:23:13
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:05
00:24:08
00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:20
00:24:30
00:24:54
00:24:58
00:25:07
00:25:11
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:26:01
00:26:01
00:26:07
00:26:22
00:26:30
00:26:52
00:26:54

www.performancetiming.com

N N == N 0 N O = O = 0 d WO b WO N OO OB O A DN B =2 ODN = b 2 2 ODN 2~ =2

6:21 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:54 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:54 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:23 min/m
8:23 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:30 min/m
8:33 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:40 min/m
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Name

Assumption Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

HS Girls

September 21, 2023

Grade

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 805
38 876
39 405
40 803
41 901
42 902
43 802
44 829
45 801
46 731
47 402
48 897
49 400
50 406
51 779
52 910
53 905
54 693
55 907
56 875
57 777

Paige Timdal
Alli Marti

Ella Miller
Ruby Koch
Hailey Fecker
Hayden Fecker
Kelly Jones
Kylie Bartnik
Abby Isermann
Addison Plemon
Ellie Laws

Julia Buck

Ava Krebsbach
Lily Passwaters
Emily Whitaker
Ava Wenzel
Montana Meilke
Emily Mrozek
Savana Schulte
Nora Kremer

Jazmine Fischer
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lola-Scandinavia
Pittsville
Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia
Stratford
Stratford
lola-Scandinavia
Mosinee
lola-Scandinavia
Auburndale
Ambherst
Stratford
Ambherst

Ambherst

Faith Christian Academy H¢

Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Stratford
Pittsville

Faith Christian Academy H¢

Time
10 00:26:58
10 00:27:08
12 00:27:36
10 00:28:05
10 00:28:12
10 00:28:14
12 00:28:17
9 00:28:21
12 00:28:31
9 00:28:39
9 00:28:55
9 00:28:58
10 00:29:18
10 00:29:37
10 00:29:41
9 00:29:45
9 00:30:17
9 00:31:09
9 00:33:24
9 00:34:40
11 00:43:15

Performance Timing, LLC
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1
10
1

12
13

14

28
<5
>7
29
>7
>7
30
<5
31
32
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
>7
33
>7
<5
<5

8:42 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:54 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:14 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:27 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:34 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:46 min/m
10:02 min/m
10:46 min/m
11:11 min/m

13:57 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
September 21, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

1 694  Leire Sainz De Rozas Assumption 10 00:23:51 1 >0 7:41 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Assumption Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 21, 2023

Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 694 Leire Sainz De Rozas 23:51.7 >0
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:54
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 688 Lucy Dolan 19:43.0 1
2 3 692 Jordyn Jaglinski 20:48.5 3
3 4 695 Brooklyn Schoenick 21:01.0 4
4 7 691 Baylee Hartjes 22:12.8 6
5 14 690 Maddie Graumann 24:08.9 12
6 19 696 Callie Schoenick 24:54 4 16
7 54 693 Emily Mrozek 31:09.1 33
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:56:31
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 898 Kayla Casperson 22:00.0 5
2 9 906 Samantha Mielke 23:05.0 8
3 10 911 Kressa Wenzel 23:13.8 9
4 12 904 Kaylie McHugh 23:58.4 10
5 15 903 Jaela Jochimsen 24:14.2 13
6 17 900 Lily Drabbert 24:20.6 15
7 21 899 Kassedey Downey 25:07.4 18
8 32 908 AVERY SKAYA 26:07.7 >7
9 41 901 Hailey Fecker 28:12.3 >7
10 42 902 Hayden Fecker 28:14.3 >7
11 48 897 Julia Buck 28:58.8 >7
12 52 910 Ava Wenzel 29:45.5 >7
13 53 905 Montana Meilke 30:17.4 >7
14 55 907 Savana Schulte 33:24.3 >7

Team name: Amherst
Team result: 76

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 3
Finish Time

Team Time 02:00:52

Team Points

September 24, 2023
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Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:00:52
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 407 Lia Peterson 20:07.9 2
2 16 401 Ava Lansing 24:18.1 14
3 20 399 lla Culver 24:58.8 17
4 25 409 Hannah Rekowski 25:43.6 21
5 26 410 Kasey Werachowski 25:43.7 22
6 28 403 Lila Mcguire 25:53.8 24
7 31 404 Claire Mckenzie 26:01.9 26
8 39 405 Ella Miller 27:36.8 >7
9 47 402 Ellie Laws 28:55.3 >7
10 49 400 Ava Krebsbach 29:18.6 >7
11 50 406 Lily Passwaters 29:37.2 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:03:25
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 733 Hope Schulte 22:35.4 7
2 13 730 Rose Hasenohrl 24:05.3 11
3 22 729 Gracie Hasenohrl 25:11.5 19
4 23 732 Grace Schulte 25:31.5 20
5 30 734 Alivia Wolf 26:01.3 25
6 46 731 Addison Plemon 28:39.8 32
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:16:04
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 804 Revyn Shrank 25:50.1 23
2 35 800 Grace Betker 26:52.0 27
3 37 805 Paige Timdal 26:58.5 28
4 40 803 Ruby Koch 28:05.5 29
5 43 802 Kelly Jones 28:17.8 30
6 45 801 Abby Isermann 28:31.5 31
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 718 Brianna Sheahan 21:26.0 <5
2 18 717 Terah Schreiner 24:30.9 <5
3 24 716 Aleah Frahm 25:33.1 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy HS
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 779 Emily Whitaker 29:41.3 <5
2 57 777 Jazmine Fischer 43:15.8 <5

September 24, 2023
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Team name: Mosinee

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 830 Britt Fitzgerald 23:57.6 <5
2 33 828 Jena Bartnik 26:22.4 <5
3 44 829 Kylie Bartnik 28:21.6 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 862 Joselyne Torres Munoz 25:57.8 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 878 Kennedy Parkison 26:30.8 <5
2 36 874 Sadie Eichsteadt 26:54.8 <5
3 38 876 Alli Marti 27:08.8 <5
4 56 875 Nora Kremer 34:40.9 <5
September 24, 2023 Page 3 of 3



Assumption Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Assumption 37 10
2 Stratford 43 6
3 Ambherst 82 8
4 Auburndale 93 6
5 Edgar Middle School 101 11
6 lola-Scandinavia 158 8

Athens 2
Faith Christian Academy HS 3
Gresham - Bowler 3
John Edwards 2
Mosinee Middle School 2
Nekoosa 1
Pittsville 4
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

September 21, 2023

MS Boys

Male

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 699 Reed Hartjes Assumption 8 00:11:32 1 1 5:46 min/m
2 698 Michael Dolan Assumption 7 00:11:34 2 2 5:47 min/m
3 719 Ben Hartwig Athens 8 00:11:37 1 <5 5:48 min/m
4 912 Joey Cable Stratford 8 00:12:30 1 3 6:15 min/m
5 418  Solomon Towne Amherst 8 00:12:31 1 4 6:15 min/m
6 419 Lucas Wucherer Amherst 7 00:12:31 2 5 6:15 min/m
7 835  Jackson Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 7 00:12:33 1 <5 6:16 min/m
8 913 Jayden Defoe Stratford 8 00:12:33 2 6 6:16 min/m
9 738  Paydin Parker Auburndale 7 00:12:46 1 7 6:23 min/m
10 914 Henry Heeg Stratford 8 00:12:54 3 8 6:27 min/m
11 697  Caleb Borgwardt Assumption 7 00:13:20 3 9 6:40 min/m
12 915 Theodore Hiebl Stratford 9 00:13:22 4 10 6:41 min/m
13 740  Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 6 00:13:41 2 11 6:50 min/m
14 881  Corbin Leigh Pittsville 8 00:14:04 1 <5 7:02 min/m
15 701 Peter Kuhn Assumption 6 00:14:16 4 12 7:08 min/m
16 704  Dominic Schoenick Assumption 6 00:14:21 5 13 7:10 min/m
17 706  Harrison Zacher Assumption 8 00:14:25 6 14 7:12 min/m
18 751 Parker Albrecht Edgar Middle School 8 00:14:30 1 15 7:15 min/m
19 916  Caleb Kunhart Stratford 6 00:14:34 5 16 7:17 min/m
20 780  Koen DeRuyter Faith Christian Academy H¢ 8 00:14:36 1 <5 7:18 min/m
21 702 Jude Lynch Assumption 7 00:14:50 7 17 7:25 min/m
22 757  Fynn Olmsted Edgar Middle School 8 00:15:03 2 18 7:31 min/m
23 812 John Mork lola-Scandinavia 6 00:15:03 1 19 7:31 min/m
24 839  Hudson Maahs Mosinee Middle School 6 00:15:10 2 <5 7:35 min/m
25 821  Teegan Griffith John Edwards 6 00:15:12 1 <5 7:36 min/m
26 739 Adyn Reno Auburndale 7 00:15:27 3 20 7:43 min/m
27 791 Blaze Ejnik Gresham - Bowler 7 00:15:33 1 <5 7:46 min/m
28 760  Aiden Sondelski Edgar Middle School 7 00:15:34 3 21 7:47 min/m
29 416  Oliver Scheunemann Amherst 5 00:15:37 3 22 7-48 min/m
30 705  Johann Statz Assumption 6 00:15:39 8 >7 7:49 min/m
31 761 Kodi Werner Edgar Middle School 7 00:15:40 4 23 7:50 min/m
32 863  lan Strobel Nekoosa 6 00:15:43 1 <5 7:51 min/m
33 792 Lincoln Ejnik Gresham - Bowler 5 00:15:51 2 <5 7:55 min/m
34 879  Blake Hoogesteger Pittsville 6 00:15:52 2 <5 7:56 min/m
35 754 Brendan Imhoff Edgar Middle School 8 00:15:55 5 24 7:57 min/m
36 414 Matteo Impullitti Amherst 6 00:15:57 4 25 7:58 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 21, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 417 Will Smith Ambherst 5 00:15:59 5 26 7:59 min/m
38 735  Treyton Becker Auburndale 7 00:16:19 4 27 8:09 min/m
39 736 Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 6 00:16:27 5 28 8:13 min/m
40 737 Mason Kloos Auburndale 6 00:16:35 6 29 8:17 min/m
41 813  Parker Poehlman lola-Scandinavia 6 00:16:45 2 30 8:22 min/m
42 917  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 8 00:16:55 6 31 8:27 min/m
43 882  Jake Marti Pittsville 6 00:16:55 3 <5 8:27 min/m
44 755  Clayton Mueller Edgar Middle School 6 00:17:01 6 32 8:30 min/m
45 759  Lucas Socha Edgar Middle School 7 00:17:02 7 33 8:31 min/m
46 756 Paxton Mueller Edgar Middle School 8 00:17:04 8 >7 8:32 min/m
47 782 Everett Peterson Faith Christian Academy H¢ 8 00:17:06 2 <5 8:33 min/m
48 758  Kyle Severson Edgar Middle School 8 00:17:11 9 >7 8:35 min/m
49 703  Michael Peters Assumption 7 00:17:15 9 >7 8:37 min/m
50 415  Sean McGuire Amherst 7 00:17:18 6 34 8:39 min/m
51 790  William Bohm Gresham - Bowler 5 00:17:26 3 <5 8:43 min/m
52 752  Trevor Apfelbeck Edgar Middle School 8 00:17:48 10 >7 8:54 min/m
53 810  Brycen Jorgensen lola-Scandinavia 8 00:18:09 3 35 9:04 min/m
54 820  Titus Doran John Edwards 7 00:18:12 2 <5 9:06 min/m
55 809 Aidan Giefer lola-Scandinavia 8 00:18:15 4 36 9:07 min/m
56 781  Gabriel Fisher Faith Christian Academy H¢ 8 00:18:19 3 <5 9:09 min/m
57 413  Liam Brown Ambherst 5 00:18:32 7 37 9:16 min/m
58 811  Brody Klemp lola-Scandinavia 8 00:18:47 5 38 9:23 min/m
59 807  Spencer Buelow lola-Scandinavia 6 00:19:07 6 39 9:33 min/m
60 721  Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow Athens 7 00:19:54 2 <5 9:57 min/m
61 880  Owen Kremer Pittsville 7 00:20:05 4 <5 10:02 min/m
62 808  Daniel Burns lola-Scandinavia 6 00:20:11 7 40 10:05 min/m
63 700  Caleb Koskela Assumption 6 00:20:35 10 >7 10:17 min/m
64 412 Andrew Brown Ambherst 6 00:21:05 8 >7 10:32 min/m
65 806  Ethan Brown lola-Scandinavia 7 00:21:17 8 >7 10:38 min/m
66 753  Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt  Edgar Middle School 7 00:21:34 1 >7 10:47 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

September 21, 2023

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:04
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 699 Reed Hartjes 11:32.4 1
2 2 698 Michael Dolan 11:34.0 2
3 11 697 Caleb Borgwardt 13:20.4 9
4 15 701 Peter Kuhn 14:16.3 12
5 16 704 Dominic Schoenick 14:21.2 13
6 17 706 Harrison Zacher 14:25.5 14
7 21 702 Jude Lynch 14:50.4 17
8 30 705 Johann Statz 15:39.8 >7
9 49 703 Michael Peters 17:15.4 >7
10 63 700 Caleb Koskela 20:35.8 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:05:54
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 912 Joey Cable 12:30.8 3
2 8 913 Jayden Defoe 12:33.3 6
3 10 914 Henry Heeg 12:54.0 8
4 12 915 Theodore Hiebl 13:22.0 10
5 19 916 Caleb Kunhart 14:34.5 16
6 42 917 Daniel Mcmeeken 16:55.0 31
Team name: Amherst
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:12:38
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 418 Solomon Towne 12:31.3 4
2 6 419 Lucas Wucherer 12:31.7 5
3 29 416 Oliver Scheunemann 15:37.8 22
4 36 414 Matteo Impullitti 15:57.8 25
5 37 417 Will Smith 15:59.4 26
6 50 415 Sean McGuire 17:18.3 34
7 57 413 Liam Brown 18:32.1 37
8 64 412 Andrew Brown 21:05.8 >7

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:14:42
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:14:42
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 738 Paydin Parker 12:46.3 7
2 13 740 Aiden Schmidt 13:41.3 11
3 26 739 Adyn Reno 15:27.7 20
4 38 735 Treyton Becker 16:19.8 27
5 39 736 Laiden Holtzheimer 16:27.3 28
6 40 737 Mason Kloos 16:35.8 29
Team name: Edgar Middle School
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:16:43
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 751 Parker Albrecht 14:30.0 15
2 22 757 Fynn Olmsted 15:03.3 18
3 28 760 Aiden Sondelski 15:34.2 21
4 31 761 Kodi Werner 15:40.1 23
5 35 754 Brendan Imhoff 15:55.2 24
6 44 755 Clayton Mueller 17:01.6 32
7 45 759 Lucas Socha 17:02.3 33
8 46 756 Paxton Mueller 17:04.8 >7
9 48 758 Kyle Severson 17:11.3 >7
10 52 752 Trevor Apfelbeck 17:48.2 >7
11 66 753 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 21:34.1 >7
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:27:00
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 812 John Mork 15:03.3 19
2 41 813 Parker Poehlman 16:45.3 30
3 53 810 Brycen Jorgensen 18:09.1 35
4 55 809 Aidan Giefer 18:15.2 36
5 58 811 Brody Klemp 18:47.6 38
6 59 807 Spencer Buelow 19:07.0 39
7 62 808 Daniel Burns 20:11.5 40
8 65 806 Ethan Brown 21:17.7 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 719 Ben Hartwig 11:37.9 <5
2 60 721 Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow 19:54.5 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy HS
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 780 Koen DeRuyter 14:36.3 <5
2 47 782 Everett Peterson 17:06.4 <5
3 56 781 Gabriel Fisher 18:19.9 <5
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Team name: Gresham - Bowler

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 791 Blaze Ejnik 15:33.6 <5
2 33 792 Lincoln Ejnik 15:51.3 <5
3 51 790 William Bohm 17:26.1 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 821 Teegan Griffith 15:12.3 <5
2 54 820 Titus Doran 18:12.6 <5
Team name: Mosinee Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 835 Jackson Konietzki 12:33.3 <5
2 24 839 Hudson Maahs 15:10.6 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 863 lan Strobel 15:43.6 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 881 Corbin Leigh 14:04.5 <5
2 34 879 Blake Hoogesteger 15:52.5 <5
3 43 882 Jake Marti 16:55.6 <5
4 61 880 Owen Kremer 20:05.5 <5
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Pittsville 55 6
2 Stratford 61 7
3 Ambherst 68 13
4 Edgar Middle School 85 14
5 Auburndale 90 9
6 Mosinee Middle School 126 6

Assumption 3
Athens 1
Faith Christian Academy HS 2
Gresham - Bowler 3
lola-Scandinavia 2
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 21, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 708  Karringtyn Hartjes Assumption 6 00:13:10 1 <5 6:35 min/m
2 884  Kailyn Grossman Pittsville 8 00:13:12 1 1 6:36 min/m
3 887  Phoenix Losievski Pittsville 8 00:13:47 2 2 6:53 min/m
4 722 Lauryn Hartwig Athens 6 00:13:59 1 <5 6:59 min/m
5 918  Ameilya Cable Stratford 7 00:14:11 1 3 7:05 min/m
6 922 Charlotte Pierce Stratford 7 00:14:11 2 4 7:05 min/m
7 883  Alleah Grossman Pittsville 6 00:14:36 3 5 7:18 min/m
8 673  Katherine Gould Amherst 7 00:14:38 1 6 7:19 min/m
9 707  Emmercyn Breu Assumption 8 00:14:39 2 <5 7:19 min/m
10 920 Kinslee Jochimsen Stratford 7 00:14:44 3 7 7:22 min/m
11 770  Ashley Krause Edgar Middle School 8 00:15:04 1 8 7:32 min/m
12 774 Adeline Peterson Edgar Middle School 8 00:15:09 2 9 7:34 min/m
13 675  Adeline Linzmeier Amherst 7 00:15:13 2 10 7:36 min/m
14 888  Chloe Marti Pittsville 8 00:15:14 4 11 7:37 min/m
15 671  Evelyn Fleming Amherst 7 00:15:18 3 12 7:39 min/m
16 741 Madeline Akins Auburndale 6 00:15:23 1 13 7:41 min/m
17 742 Marti Anderson Auburndale 8 00:15:43 2 14 7:51 min/m
18 842  Julia Baars Mosinee Middle School 6 00:15:44 1 15 7:52 min/m
19 744 Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 6 00:15:46 3 16 7:53 min/m
20 919  Lily Cournoyer Stratford 6 00:15:51 4 17 7:55 min/m
21 674  Opal Hylla Ambherst 5 00:15:52 4 18 7:56 min/m
22 743  Madison Grube Auburndale 6 00:16:10 4 19 8:05 min/m
23 763  Zoe Christiansen Edgar Middle School 8 00:16:21 3 20 8:10 min/m
24 773 McKenzie Mueller Edgar Middle School 8 00:16:22 4 21 8:11 min/m
25 422  Stella Bednarek Amherst 7 00:16:23 5 22 8:11 min/m
26 848  Macy Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 6 00:16:25 2 23 8:12 min/m
27 679  Faith Utecht Amherst 5 00:16:33 6 24 8:16 min/m
28 816  Nola Mae Vater lola-Scandinavia 6 00:16:51 1 <5 8:25 min/m
29 849  Edrea Nest Mosinee Middle School 8 00:16:54 3 25 8:27 min/m
30 847  Elli Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 7 00:17:01 4 26 8:30 min/m
31 776  Ella Van Ornum Edgar Middle School 7 00:17:03 5 27 8:31 min/m
32 748  Nora Teska Auburndale 8 00:17:05 5 28 8:32 min/m
33 421  Riley Bednarek Ambherst 5 00:17:08 7 29 8:34 min/m
34 924  Jena Wiesman Stratford 6 00:17:12 5 30 8:36 min/m
35 747  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 6 00:17:18 6 31 8:39 min/m
36 923  Peyton Leonhardt Stratford 8 00:17:19 6 32 8:39 min/m
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Name

Assumption Invitational
Middle School Girls

Overall Results :

MS Girls

September 21, 2023

Grade

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 678
38 745
39 775
40 709
41 749
42 766
43 750
44 672
45 786
46 768
47 772
48 885
49 785
50 852
51 846
52 814
53 765
54 769
55 670
56 677
57 767
58 795
59 886
60 714
61 764
62 676
63 420
64 771
65 793
66 794

Eleanor Rintala
Chloe Johnson
Paige Reinders
Addy Jacoby
Blair Thiel

Abby Halama
Brielle Vruwink
Madison Gough
Nevaeh Tosch
Karli Kirchner
Cecelia Mills
Paige Jones
Lydia Peterson
Briella Schuemp
Katie Knetter
Lucy Bertsch
Kaylin Dietsche
Makena Kluck
Charlotte Culver
Malia Passarella
Maddie Jacobs
Revel Rosenow
Kamryn Knott
Olive Kauer
Vanessa Czech
Allie Passarella
Olivia Barz
Jaedyn Loskot
Layla Brunette-Kazik

Marlly Mendez
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Edgar Middle School
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Edgar Middle School
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Edgar Middle School
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Edgar Middle School
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35
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>7
>7
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<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
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40
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
<5

8:40 min/m
9:01 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:04 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:39 min/m
9:48 min/m
9:55 min/m
9:59 min/m
10:02 min/m
10:02 min/m
10:11 min/m
10:13 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:34 min/m
10:59 min/m
11:11 min/m
11:22 min/m
11:27 min/m
11:55 min/m
11:58 min/m
12:01 min/m
12:15 min/m
14:44 min/m
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Assumption Invitational

Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 21, 2023

Team name: Pittsville

Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:16:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 884 Kailyn Grossman 13:12.0 1
2 3 887 Phoenix Losievski 13:47.5 2
3 7 883 Alleah Grossman 14:36.6 5
4 14 888 Chloe Marti 15:14.4 11
5 48 885 Paige Jones 19:18.2 36
6 59 886 Kamryn Knott 22:22.6 39

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 61

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:16:10

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 918 Ameilya Cable 14:11.1 3
2 6 922 Charlotte Pierce 14:11.1 4
3 10 920 Kinslee Jochimsen 14:44.0 7
4 20 919 Lily Cournoyer 15:51.1 17
5 34 924 Jena Wiesman 17:12.5 30
6 36 923 Peyton Leonhardt 17:19.4 32
7 60 714 Olive Kauer 22:451 40

Team name: Amherst
Team result: 68

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:17:27

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 673 Katherine Gould 14:38.3 6
2 13 675 Adeline Linzmeier 15:13.8 10
3 15 671 Evelyn Fleming 15:18.2 12
4 21 674 Opal Hylla 15:52.7 18
5 25 422 Stella Bednarek 16:23.8 22
6 27 679 Faith Utecht 16:33.3 24
7 33 421 Riley Bednarek 17:08.3 29
8 37 678 Eleanor Rintala 17:20.1 >7
9 44 672 Madison Gough 18:30.8 >7
10 55 670 Charlotte Culver 20:26.4 >7
11 56 677 Malia Passarella 20:301 >7
12 62 676 Allie Passarella 23:51.1 >7
13 63 420 Olivia Barz 23:57.7 >7
Team name: Edgar Middle School
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:20:00
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 24, 2023
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Team name: Edgar Middle School
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:20:00
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 770 Ashley Krause 15:04.0 8
2 12 774 Adeline Peterson 15:09.1 9
3 23 763 Zoe Christiansen 16:21.6 20
4 24 773 McKenzie Mueller 16:22.2 21
5 31 776 Ella Van Ornum 17:03.8 27
6 39 775 Paige Reinders 18:05.6 34
7 42 766 Abby Halama 18:11.5 35
8 46 768 Karli Kirchner 18:42.9 >7
9 47 772 Cecelia Mills 18:43.9 >7
10 53 765 Kaylin Dietsche 20:04.5 >7
11 54 769 Makena Kluck 20:23.3 >7
12 57 767 Maddie Jacobs 21:09.4 >7
13 61 764 Vanessa Czech 22:55.3 >7
14 64 771 Jaedyn Loskot 24:031 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:20:10
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 741 Madeline Akins 15:23.9 13
2 17 742 Marti Anderson 15:43.3 14
3 19 744 Ava Hasenohrl 15:46.2 16
4 22 743 Madison Grube 16:10.6 19
5 32 748 Nora Teska 17:05.9 28
6 35 747 Elizabeth Teska 17:18.7 31
7 38 745 Chloe Johnson 18:03.8 33
8 41 749 Blair Thiel 18:11.0 >7
9 43 750 Brielle Vruwink 18:27.2 >7
Team name: Mosinee Middle School
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:25:57
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 842 Julia Baars 15:44.8 15
2 26 848 Macy Konietzki 16:25.0 23
3 29 849 Edrea Nest 16:54.5 25
4 30 847 Elli Konietzki 17:01.8 26
5 50 852 Briella Schuemp 19:51.0 37
6 51 846 Katie Knetter 19:59.2 38
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 708 Karringtyn Hartjes 13:10.8 <5
2 9 707 Emmercyn Breu 14:39.3 <5
3 40 709 Addy Jacoby 18:08.3 <5

September 24, 2023

Page 2 of 3



Team name: Athens

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 722 Lauryn Hartwig 13:59.7 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy HS
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 786 Nevaeh Tosch 18:31.5 <5
2 49 785 Lydia Peterson 19:37.9 <5
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 58 795 Revel Rosenow 21:59.3 <5
2 65 793 Layla Brunette-Kazik 24:31.2 <5
3 66 794 Marlly Mendez 29:29.8 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 816 Nola Mae Vater 16:51.6 <5
2 52 814 Lucy Bertsch 20:04.2 <5
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